1  www.3c-test.com EDS MAX30_EN_V1.0
Elecrostatic Discharge Simulator
EDS MAX30
 ISO 10605:2023
 GB/T 19951:2019
 IEC 61000-4-2:2025
 GB/T 17626.2:2018
> 3.5-inch color touch screen operation

Head
Model:EDS MAX20 - ConTip
5
Electrostatic Ggun
Instrument Box
Model: EDSMAX30-00 V1.0
6 Discharge Return Route Model:CSX210GX2.5HJ,2 pieces
7 Factory Report 1 copy
8 Operation Manual 1 copy
Ready for New Horizons
4  www.3c-test.com EDS MAX30_EN_V1.0
Optional
Accessories
1
Resistance Capacitance Module
50 pF / 100 ohm Model:30C50R100
100 pF / 1500 ohm Model:30C100R1500
150 pF / 150 ohm Model:30C150R150
150 pF / 2000 ohm Model:30C150R2000
200 pF / 0 ohm Model:30C200R0
250 pF / 0 ohm Model:30C250R0
330 pF / 330 ohm Model:30C330R330
330 pF / 2000 ohm Model:30C330R2000
500 pF / 100 ohm Model:30C500R100
500 pF / 500 ohm Model:30C500R500
500 pF / 5000 ohm Model:30C500R5000
2 Air Discharge Tip 30 mm Model: EDS MAX30-AirTip 30 mm
3 Gun Head Module Model:EDS MAX30 – TM2000
4 Battery Pack
Model:TST231–3S1P